Position

Electrical Services Manager

Senior Controls Technician

Electrical Services Supervisor

Electrical Services Supervisor

Systems Administrator Il

Control & Communication
Systems Coordinator

Control & Communication
Analyst Il

Control & Communication
Analyst Il

Control & Communication
Systems Coordinator

Control & Communication
Analyst Il

Control & Communication
Analyst Il

Control & Communication
Analyst Il

Controls Technician Il
Controls Technician Il
Controls Technician Il

Controls Technician Il

Controls Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Total Wages

$121,831

$114,718

$106,979

$101,763

$99,875

$98,817

$97,701

$96,259

$94,771

$94,471

$94,201

$93,752

$92,111

$90,392

$90,369

$90,012

$88,659

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,654

$24,135

$44,222

$44,155

$42,997

$37,265

$42,575

$42,014

$40,148

$41,450

$41,047

$29,396

$40,898

$28,979

$41,035

$40,989

$33,501



Controls Technician Il

Controls Technician Il

Controls Technician | Flex

Controls Technician | Flex

Maintenance Trades Assistant

Controls Technician | Flex

Electrician

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Electrical Services

$79,884

$74,641

$73,765

$69,332

$35,459

$31,305

$8,102

$39,025

$34,466

$16,942

$13,002

$19,876

$19,543

$3,220



