Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical Services Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$121,831	\$46,654
Senior Controls Technician		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$114,718	\$24,135
Electrical Services Supervisor		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$106,979	\$44,222
Electrical Services Supervisor		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$101,763	\$44,155
Systems Administrator II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$99,875	\$42,997
Control & Communication Systems Coordinator		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$98,817	\$37,265
Control & Communication Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$97,701	\$42,575
Control & Communication Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$96,259	\$42,014
Control & Communication Systems Coordinator		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$94,771	\$40,148
Control & Communication Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$94,471	\$41,450
Control & Communication Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$94,201	\$41,047
Control & Communication Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$93,752	\$29,396
Controls Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$92,111	\$40,898
Controls Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$90,392	\$28,979
Controls Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$90,369	\$41,035
Controls Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$90,012	\$40,989
Controls Technician II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$88,659	\$33,501

Controls Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$79,884	\$39,025
Controls Technician II	Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$74,641	\$34,466
Controls Technician I Flex	Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$73,765	\$16,942
Controls Technician I Flex	Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$69,332	\$13,002
Maintenance Trades Assistant	Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$35,459	\$19,876
Controls Technician I Flex	Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$31,305	\$19,543
Electrician	Eastern Municipal Water District	Electrical Services	\$8,102	\$3,220